PRICE LIST

SERVICE AREA 1 SESSION 6 SESSIONS
ABDOMEN $85 $425
ARREOLAS $30 $150
BACK OF NECK $55 $275
BIKINI $60 $300
BUTTOCKS $80 $400
CHEEKS $35 $175
CHEST TRAIL $45 $225
CHEST $85 $425
CHIN $30 $150
EARS $25 $125
FOREHEAD $35 $175
FEET $30 $150
FuLL ARMS $130 $650

FULL BACK $155 $775



SERVICE AREA

FULL BIKINI (BRAZILIAN)

FuLL Bobpy

FuLL FACE

FuLL HEAD

FULL LEGS

HALF ABDOMEN

HALF ARMS

HALF BACK

HALF LEGS (INCL. KNEES)

HAND & FINGERS

HAIRLINE

HAPPY TRAIL

INNER THIGH

JAWLINE

PRICE LIST

1 SESSION

$95

$580

$85

$115

$190

$50

$70

$85

$105

$25

$35

$30

$45

$40

6 SESSIONS

$475

$2,900

$350

$575

$900

$250

$350

§425

$525

$125

$175

$150

$225

$250



SERVICE AREA
NOSE/NOSTRIL
SHOULDERS
SIDEBURNS
UNDER ARMS
UNIBROW

UPPER LIP

PRICE LIST

1 SESSION

$25

$80

$40

$60

$25

$25

6 SESSIONS

$125

$400

$200

$300

$125

$125



