## PRICE LIST -

SERVICE AREA	1 SESSION	6 SESSIONS
Abdomen	\$85	\$425
Arreolas	\$30	\$150
BACK OF NECK	\$55	\$275
Bikini	\$60	\$300
Buttocks	\$80	\$400
Cheeks	\$35	\$175
Chest trail	\$45	\$225
Chest	\$85	\$425
Chin	\$30	\$150
Ears	\$25	\$125
Forehead	\$35	\$175
Feet	\$30	\$150
Full Arms	\$130	\$650
Full Back	\$155	\$775

## PRICE LIST -

SERVICE AREA	1 SESSION	6 SESSIONS
Full bikini (Brazilian)	\$95	\$475
Full Body	\$580	\$2,900
Full Face	\$85	\$350
Full Head	\$115	\$575
Full legs	\$190	\$900
HALF ABDOMEN	\$50	\$250
Half Arms	\$70	\$350
Half Back	\$85	\$425
HALF LEGS (INCL. KNEES)	\$105	\$525
Hand & Fingers	\$25	\$125
HAIRLINE	\$35	\$175
HAPPY TRAIL	\$30	\$150
Inner Thigh	\$45	\$225
JAWLINE	\$40	\$250

## PRICE LIST

SERVICE AREA	1 SESSION	6 SESSIONS
Nose/Nostril	\$25	\$125
Shoulders	\$80	\$400
Sideburns	\$40	\$200
Under Arms	\$60	\$300
Unibrow	\$25	\$125
Upper lip	\$25	\$125